125 mm size 15 ml 
Capacity, screw cap, 

conical bottom 
transparent, 

2 

56.  
Cryomatrix tissue freezing media- 
125 ml 

1 Pack = 50 tubes 12 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS (GIB) 

1. Preamble: -   

a) Earnest Money Deposit: EMD amounting to Rs. 17,175/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand 
One Hundred and Seventy Five only) (refundable to unsuccessful bidders after award of 
the contract). The payment shall be made in the form of Insurance security bonds, 
Account Payee, Demand Draft, Fixed Deposit Receipt, Bankers Cheque or Bank 
Guarantee from any commercial bank, may be drawn in the favor of “AIIMS